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Exhibit A
Overnight Service List

Company Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip
Capehart & Scatchard PA William G Wright 8000 Midlantic Dr Ste 300S Mt Laurel NJ 8054
Cox Smith Matthew Inc Patrick L Huffstickler 112 E Pecan Ste 1800 San Antonio TX 78205
Department of Labor Division of Unemployment Ins 4425 N Market St Wilmington DE 19802
Dexter D Joyner Attorney for Pasadena ISD & Pearland ISD 4701 Preston Ave Pasadena TX 77505
E Gaston Riou 110 SW Robin Rd Lees Summit MO 64063
Federal Deposit Insuance Corp Donald McKinley 1601 Bryan St PAC 04024 Dallas TX 75201
Federal Deposit Insuance Corp Stephen J Pruss 1601 Bryan St PAC 04024 Dallas TX 75201
IBM Corporation Vicky Namken 13800 Diplomat Dr Dallas TX 75234
Johnson Pope Bokor Ruppel & Burns LLP Angelina E Lim PO Box 1368 Clearwater FL 33757
Leslie Stephen Wolfe 711 Van Nuys St San Diego CA 92109
Manatee County Tax Collector Michelle Leeson 819 US 301 Blvd W Bradenton FL 34205
McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen Michael Reed PO Box 1269 Round Rock TX 78680
Newstart Factors Inc Gregory Vadasdi 2 Stamford Plaza Ste 1501 281 Tresser Blvd Stamford CT 6901
Office of Thrift Supervision Darrell W Dochow Pacific Plaza 2001 Junipero Serra Blvd Ste 650 Daly City CA 94014-1976
Robert M Menar 700 S Lake Ave Ste 325 Pasadena CA 91106
Securities & Exchange Commission 15th & Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20020
Securities & Exchange Commission Daniel M Hawke The Mellon Independence Ctr 701 Market St Philadelphia PA 19106-1532
Securities & Exchange Commission 100 F Street NE Washington DC 20549
State of Washington Dept of Revenue Zachary Mosner Asst Attorney General 800 Fifth Ave Ste 2000 Seattle WA 98104-3188
Wells Fargo Bank NA Thomas M Korsman 625 Marquette Ave Minneapolis MN 55479
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Exhibit B
Electronic Notification Service List

Company Contact Email
Acxiom Corporation CB Blackard III cbblac@acxiom.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP David P Simonds dsimonds@akingump.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Fred S Hodara fhodara@akingump.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Peter J Gurfein pgurfein@akingump.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Scott L Alberino salberino@akingump.com
Alston & Brid LLP J William Boone bill.boone@alston.com
Angelo Gordon & Co Edward W Kressler ekessler@angelogordon.com

Arapahoe County Attorney's Office George Rosenberg
grosenberg@co.arapahoe.co.us
rjohnson2@co.arapahoe.co.us

Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III cbrown@archerlaw.com
Arent Fox LLP Andrew Silfen silfen.andrew@arentfox.com
Arent Fox LLP Jeffrey N Rothleder rothleder.jeffrey@arentfox.com
Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Darryl S Laddin dladdin@agg.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Amanda M Winfree awinfree@ashby-geddes.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Don A Beskrone dbeskrone@ashby-geddes.com
Ashby & Geddes PA William P Bowden wbowden@ashby-geddes.com
Attorney Generals Office Joseph R Biden III Attorney.General@State.DE.US 
Bartlett Hackett Feinberg PC Frank F McGinn ffm@bostonbusinesslaw.com
Bayard PA Jeffrey M Schlerf jschlerf@bayardlaw.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann LLP Chad Johnson chad@blbglaw.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann LLP Hannah Ross hannah@blbglaw.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann LLP Jerald Bien-Willner jerryb@blbglaw.com
Blank Rome LLP Michael DeBaecke debaecke@blankrome.com
Brown & Connery LLP Donald K Ludman dludman@brownconnery.com
Buchalter Nemer PC Shawn M Christianson schristianson@buchalter.com
Cairncross & Hempelmann PS John R Knapp Jr jknapp@cairncross.com
Centerbridge Capital Partners LP Vivek Melwani vmelwani@centerbridge.com
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Jeffrey C Wisler jwisler@cblh.com
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Marc J Phillips mphillips@cblh.com
County Attorneys Office Erica S Zaron Asst County Attorney cao.bkc@miamidade.gov
Cox Smith Matthew Inc Patrick L Huffstickler phuffsticker@coxsmith.com
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon csimon@crosslaw.com
Curtis Mallet Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP Steven J Reisman sreisman@curtis.com
David D Lennon Asst Attorney General dlennon@ncdoj.gov
DLA Piper LLP Jeremy R. Johnson jeremy.johnson@dlapiper.com
DLA Piper LLP Thomas R. Califano thomas.califano@dlapiper.com
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellot LLC Ronald S Gellert rgellert@eckertseamans.com
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellot LLC Tara L Lattomus tlattomus@eckertseamans.com
Edwards Angell Palmer & Dodge LLP William E Chipman Jr wchipman@eapdlaw.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Andrew J Entwistle aentwistle@entwistle-law.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Johnston de F. Whitman Jr jwhitman@entwistle-law.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Joshua K. Porter jporter@entwistle-law.com
Ezra Brutzkus Gubner LLP Barry S Glaser bglaser@ebg-law.com
Ezra Brutzkus Gubner LLP Talin Keshishian tkeshishian@ebg-law.com
First Pacific Bank of California Jame Burgess jburgess@1stpacbank.com
Fox Hefter Swibel Levin & Carroll LLP Margaret Peg M Anderson panderson@fhslc.com
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer LLP Richard Perks richard.perks@freshfields.com
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer LLP Will Higgs will.higgs@freshfields.com
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer US LLP Harvey Dychiao harvey.dychiao@freshfields.com
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson LLP Brian D Pfeiffer brian.pfeiffer@friedfrank.com
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson LLP Matthew M Roose matthew.roose@friedfrank.com
Friedlander Misler Robert E Greenberg rgreenberg@dclawfirm.com
Goulston & Storrs PC Christine D Lynch clynch@goulstonstorrs.com

Page 1 of 3
1/15/200912:30 PM

WMI - Core 2002 Email Service List 090112



Exhibit B
Electronic Notification Service List

Company Contact Email
Greer Herz & Adams LLP Tara B Annweiler tannweiler@greerherz.com
Hans Brost hbrost@psbro.com
Hennigan Bennet Dorman LLP Bennett J Murphy murphyb@hbdlawyers.com
Hennigan Bennet Dorman LLP Michael C Schneidereit schneidereitm@hbdlawyers.com
Hodges and Associates A Clifton Hodges al@hodgesandassociates.com
IBM Credit LLC Bill Dimos bdimos@us.ibm.com
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman Daniel A Fliman dfliman@kasowitz.com
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman David S Rosner drosner@kasowitz.com
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman Paul M Oconnor III poconnor@kasowitz.com
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman Trevor J Welch twelch@kasowitz.com

Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Eric R Wilson
kdwbankruptcydepartment@kelleydry
e.com

Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Howard S Steel
kdwbankruptcydepartment@kelleydry
e.com

Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Adam G Landis landis@lrclaw.com
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Matthew B McGuire mcguire@lrclaw.com
Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson LLP Elizabeth Weller dallas.bankruptcy@publican.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Daniel B Besikof dbesikof@loeb.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Vadim J Rubinstein vrubinstein@loeb.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Walter H Curchack wcurchack@loeb.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn ehorn@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee ilevee@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar jyar@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Michael S Etkin metkin@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino vdagostino@lowenstein.com
Manatee County Tax Collector Ken Burton michellel@taxcollector.com
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Gary O Ravert gravert@mwe.com
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Nava Hazan nhazan@mwe.com
McGuire Woods LLP Nicholas E Meriwether nmeriwether@mcguirewoods.com
McGuire Woods LLP Sally E Edison sedison@mcguirewoods.com

Miami Dade Bankruptcy Unit Alberto Burnstein
alberto@miamidade.gov
mdtcbkc@miamidade.gov

Morris James LLP Brett D Fallon bfallon@morrisjames.com
Morrison & Foerster LLP Brett H Miller BMiller@mofo.com
O Melveny & Myers LLP Jason Alderson jalderson@omm.com
O Melveny & Myers LLP Michael J Sage msage@omm.com
Office of Thrift Supervision Christopher A Sterbenz christopher.sterbenz@ots.treas.gov
Oregon Dept of Justice Carolyn G Wade carolyn.g.wade@doj.state.or.us
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Brian P Guiney bguiney@pbwt.com
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Daniel A Lowenthal dalowenthal@pbwt.com

Pension Benefit Guaranty Corp Joel W Ruderman
ruderman.joel@pbgc.gov
efile@pbgc.gov

Pepper Hamilton LLP David B Stratton strattond@pepperlaw.com
Pepper Hamilton LLP David M Fournier dfournier@pepperlaw.com
Pepper Hamilton LLP Evelyn J Meltzer meltzere@pepperlaw.com
Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott LLP Elizabeth Banda arlbank@pbfcm.com
Perkins Coie LLP Alan D Smith adsmith@perkinscoie.com
Perkins Coie LLP Brian A Jennings bjennings@perkinscoie.com
Perkins Coie LLP Ronald L Berenstain rberenstain@perkinscoie.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Erica Carrig erica.carrig@pillsburylaw.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Rick B Antonoff rick.antonoff@pillsburylaw.com
Plains Capital Bank Building Michael S Mitchell mike@msm-pc.com
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Exhibit B
Electronic Notification Service List

Company Contact Email
Platzer Sergold Karlin Levine Goldberg Jaslow 
LLP Sydney G Platzer splatzer@platzerlaw.com
Reed Smith LLP J Cory Falgowski jfalgowski@reedsmith.com

Reed Smith LLP James C McCarroll
jmccarroll@reedsmith.com
markk@owlcreeklp.com

Riddell Williams PS Joseph E Shickich Jr jshickich@riddellwilliams.com
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Christopher R Belmonte cbelmonte@ssbb.com
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Pamela A Bosswick pbosswick@ssbb.com
Saul Ewing LLP Mark Minuti mminuti@saul.com
Securities & Exchange Commission Mark Schonfeld Regional Director newyork@sec.gov
Shipman & Goodwin LLP Julie A. Manning bankrupcty@goodwin.com
Singer & Levick PC Michelle E Shriro mshriro@singlevick.com

State of Delaware Division of Revenue Randy R Weller MS No 25
randy.weller@state.de.us; 
FASNotify@state.de.us

Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Hydee R Feldstein feldstein@sullcrom.com
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert R Urband urband@sullcrom.com
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robinson B Lacy lacyr@sullcrom.com
Tax Collector for Polk County Office of Joe G Tedder bonnieholly@polktaxes.com
US Attorneys Office Ellen W Slights usade.ecfbankruptcy@usdoj.gov
US Department of Justice Jan M Geht Trial Attorney Tax Division jan.m.geht@usdoj.gov
Vedder Price PC Douglas J Lipke dlipke@vedderprice.com
Walter R Holly Jr pd@jmbm.com
Weiss Serota Helfman Douglas R Gonzales dgonzales@wsh-law.com
Werb & Sullivan Duane D Werb dwerb@werbsullivan.com
Werb & Sullivan Matthew P Austria maustria@werbsullivan.com
White & Case LLP Thomas E Lauria tlauria@whitecase.com
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Shaunna D Jones sjones@willkie.com
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Shelley Chapman schapman@willkie.com
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Thomas H Golden tgolden@willkie.com
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP M Blake Cleary mbcleary@ycst.com
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Exhibit C
Facsimile Service List

Company Contact Fax
Acxiom Corporation CB Blackard III 501-342-3723
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP David P Simonds 310-229-1001
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Fred S Hodara 212-872-1002
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Peter J Gurfein 310-229-1001
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Scott L Alberino 202-887-4288
Alston & Brid LLP J William Boone 404-881-7777
Angelo Gordon & Co Edward W Kressler 212-867-6395
Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III 302-777-4352
Arent Fox LLP Andrew Silfen 212-484-3990
Arent Fox LLP Jeffrey N Rothleder 202-857-6395
Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Darryl S Laddin 404-873-8121
Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Michael F Holbein 404-873-8121
Ashby & Geddes PA Amanda M Winfree 302-654-2067
Ashby & Geddes PA Don A Beskrone 302-654-2067
Ashby & Geddes PA William P Bowden 302-654-2067
Attorney Generals Office Joseph R Biden III 302-577-6630
Bank of New York Mellon Attn Gary S Bush 732-667-4734
Bartlett Hackett Feinberg PC Frank F McGinn 617-422-0383
Bayard PA Jeffrey M Schlerf 302-658-6395
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann LLP Chad Johnson 212-554-1444
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann LLP Hannah Ross 212-554-1444
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann LLP Jerald Bien-Willner 212-554-1444
Blank Rome LLP Michael DeBaecke 302-425-6464
Brown & Connery LLP Donald K Ludman 856-853-9933
Buchalter Nemer PC Shawn M Christianson 415-227-0770
Cairncross & Hempelmann PS John R Knapp Jr 206-587-2308
Centerbridge Capital Partners LP Vivek Melwani 212-672-5001
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Jeffrey C Wisler 302-658-0380
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Marc J Phillips 302-658-0380
County Attorneys Office Erica S Zaron Asst County Attorney 305-375-5611
Cox Smith Matthew Inc Patrick L Huffstickler 210-226-8395
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon 302-777-4224
Curtis Mallet Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP Steven J Reisman 212-697-1559
David D Lennon Asst Attorney General 919-715-3550
Delaware Dept of Justice Attn Bankruptcy Dept 302-577-6987
Delaware Secretary of the State Division of Corporations 302-739-3812
Delaware Secretary of the Treasury 302-739-5635
Department of Labor Division of Unemployment Ins 302-761-6636
Dexter D Joyner Attorney for Pasadena ISD & Pearland ISD 281-991-6012
DLA Piper LLP Jeremy R. Johnson 212-335-4501
DLA Piper LLP Thomas R. Califano 212-335-4501
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellot LLC Ronald S Gellert 302-425-0432
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellot LLC Tara L Lattomus 302-425-0432
Edwards Angell Palmer & Dodge LLP William E Chipman Jr 302-777-7263
Ezra Brutzkus Gubner LLP Barry S Glaser 818-932-3644
Ezra Brutzkus Gubner LLP Talin Keshishian 818-932-3644
Fox Hefter Swibel Levin & Carroll LLP Margaret Peg M Anderson 312-224-1201
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson LLP Brian D Pfeiffer 212-859-4000
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson LLP Matthew M Roose 212-859-4000
Friedlander Misler Robert E Greenberg 202-857-8343
Gay McCall Isaacks Gordon & Roberts David McCall 972-424-5619
Goulston & Storrs PC Christine D Lynch 617-574-4112
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Exhibit C
Facsimile Service List

Company Contact Fax
Greer Herz & Adams LLP Frederick Black 409-766-6424
Greer Herz & Adams LLP Tara B Annweiler 409-766-6424
Hennigan Bennet Dorman LLP Bennett J Murphy 213-694-1234
Hennigan Bennet Dorman LLP Michael C Schneidereit 213-694-1234
Hodges and Associates A Clifton Hodges 626-564-9111
IBM Credit LLC Bill Dimos 914-765-6410
Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Section 410-962-2025
Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Section 410-962-9955
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman Daniel A Fliman 212-506-1800
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman David S Rosner 212-506-1800
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman Paul M Oconnor III 212-506-1800
Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman Trevor J Welch 212-506-1800
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Eric R Wilson 212-808-7897
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Howard S Steel 212-808-7897
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Adam G Landis 302-467-4450
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Matthew B McGuire 302-467-4450
Law Debenture Trust Company of New York Jame Heaney 212-750-1361
Law Offices of Robert E Luna PC Andrea Sheehan 214-521-1738
Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson LLP Elizabeth Weller 469-221-5002
Loeb & Loeb LLP Daniel B Besikof 212-407-4900
Loeb & Loeb LLP Vadim J Rubinstein 212-407-4900
Loeb & Loeb LLP Walter H Curchack 212-407-4900
Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn 973-597-2400
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee 973-597-2400
Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar 973-597-2400
Lowenstein Sandler PC Michael S Etkin 973-597-2400
Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino 973-597-2400
Manatee County Tax Collector Ken Burton 941-741-4865
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Gary O Ravert 212-547-5444
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Nava Hazan 212-547-5444
McGuire Woods LLP Nicholas E Meriwether 412-667-6050
McGuire Woods LLP Sally E Edison 412-667-6050
Miami Dade Bankruptcy Unit Alberto Burnstein 305-375-1142
Morris James LLP Brett D Fallon 302-571-1750
Morrison & Foerster LLP Brett H Miller 212-468-7900
O Melveny & Myers LLP Jason Alderson 212-326-2061
O Melveny & Myers LLP Michael J Sage 212-326-2061
Office of the United States Trustee Delaware Joseph McMahon 302-573-6497
Office of Thrift Supervision Christopher A Sterbenz 202-906-6353
Oregon Dept of Justice Carolyn G Wade 503-373-7067
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Brian P Guiney 212-336-2000
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Daniel A Lowenthal 212-336-2000
Pension Benefit Guaranty Corp Joel W Ruderman 202-326-4112
Pepper Hamilton LLP David B Stratton 302-421-8390
Pepper Hamilton LLP David M Fournier 302-421-8390
Pepper Hamilton LLP Evelyn J Meltzer 302-421-8390
Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott LLP Elizabeth Banda 817-860-6509
Perkins Coie LLP Alan D Smith 206-359-9000
Perkins Coie LLP Brian A Jennings 206-359-9000
Perkins Coie LLP Ronald L Berenstain 206-359-9000
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Erica Carrig 212-858-1500
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Rick B Antonoff 212-858-1500
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Exhibit C
Facsimile Service List

Company Contact Fax
Plains Capital Bank Building Michael S Mitchell 972-578-1325
Platzer Sergold Karlin Levine Goldberg Jaslow LLP Sydney G Platzer 212-593-0353
Reed Smith LLP J Cory Falgowski 302-778-7575
Reed Smith LLP James C McCarroll 212-521-5450
Riddell Williams PS Joseph E Shickich Jr 206-389-1708
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Christopher R Belmonte 212-818-9606
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Pamela A Bosswick 212-818-9606
Saul Ewing LLP Mark Minuti 302-421-5873
Securities & Exchange Commission Mark Schonfeld Regional Director 212-336-1323
Securities & Exchange Commission 202-942-9625
Securities & Exchange Commission 646-428-1980
Singer & Levick PC Michelle E Shriro 972-380-5748
State of Delaware Division of Revenue Randy R Weller MS No 25 302-577-8202
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Hydee R Feldstein 310-712-8800
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert R Urband 310-712-8800
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robinson B Lacy 212-558-3588
Tax Collector for Polk County Office of Joe G Tedder 863-534-4741
Tennessee Dept of Revenue TN Attorney Generals Office Bankruptcy Div 615-741-3334
Treasurer-Tax Collector Dan McAllister Bankruptcy Desk 619-685-2589
US Attorney General US Department of Justice Michael Mukasey 202-307-6777
US Attorneys Office Ellen W Slights 302-573-6431
US Department of Justice Jan M Geht Trial Attorney Tax Division 202-514-6866
Vedder Price PC Douglas J Lipke 312-609-5005
Verizon Services Corp William M Vermette 703-886-0011

Walter R Holly Jr 310-837-9086
Weiss Serota Helfman Douglas R Gonzales 954-764-7770
Wells Fargo Bank NA Thomas M Korsman 800-680-1777
Werb & Sullivan Duane D Werb 302-652-1111
Werb & Sullivan Matthew P Austria 302-652-1111
White & Case LLP Thomas E Lauria 305-358-5744
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Shaunna D Jones 212-728-8111
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Shelley Chapman 212-728-8111
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Thomas H Golden 212-728-8111
Wilmington Trust Company Jame McGinley 212-415-0513
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP M Blake Cleary 302-571-1253
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP Robert S Brady 302-571-1253
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